
    
  

 

Monday August 9, 2021  Back to School Open House- by last name 

      A-F   8:00 AM -10:00 AM 

      G-N  10:00 AM -12:00 PM 

      O-Z  1:00 PM – 3:00 PM 

Wednesday August 11, 2021  First Day of School – 8:00 AM 

Monday August 16, 2021  K - 1st grade Curriculum Night – 6:00PM  Parents Only  

Tuesday August 17, 2021  2nd – 5th grade Curriculum Night – 6:00 PM  Parents Only  

Wednesday August 18, 2021  6th – 8th grade Curriculum Night – 6:00 PM  Parents Only 

Monday September 6, 2021  NO SCHOOL - Labor Day 

Thursday September 16, 2021   Early Dismissal 11:30 – Parent/Teacher Conferences  

Friday  September 17, 2021  NO SCHOOL 

Friday  October 8, 2021  Early Dismissal 11:30 – End of Quarter 1 

Monday October 11, 2021  NO SCHOOL - Teacher Workday 

Saturday November 6, 2021  Advent School Auction 

Thursday November 11, 2021  NO SCHOOL – Veterans Day (EMD #1) 

Mon - Fri November 22- 26, 2021 NO SCHOOL - Thanksgiving Holiday 

Friday   December 17, 2021  Early Dismissal 11:30 - End of Quarter 2 

Mon- Fri  Dec 20 – Dec 31, 2021 NO SCHOOL - Christmas Vacation 

Monday January 3, 2022  NO SCHOOL - Teacher Workday (EMD #2) 

Tuesday January 4 , 2022  Classes Resume – 8:00 AM 

Monday January 17, 2022  NO SCHOOL - Martin Luther King Day (EMD #3) 

Friday  February 18, 2022  Early Dismissal 11:30 - Parent/Teacher Conferences 

Monday February 21, 2022  NO SCHOOL - Presidents’ Day (EMD #4) 

Mon – Fri March 7 - 11, 2022  SPIRIT WEEK/ End of Quarter 3 (3/11) 

Mon – Fri March 14 - 18, 2022  NO SCHOOL - Spring Break 

Monday March 21, 2022  NO SCHOOL – Teacher Work Day 

Mon- Fri April 4-8, 2022  Standardized Testing- Detailed schedule to follow 

Friday   April 15, 2022   NO SCHOOL – Good Friday 

Monday  April 18, 2022   NO SCHOOL – Easter Monday  

Thursday May 26, 2022   8th Grade Graduation – 7:00 PM 

Friday  May 27, 2022   Early Dismissal 11:30 - Last Day of School/End of Quarter 4 
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